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Public Bursaries Esmmm

Quantum per

Bursary / Study Grant PCl Req Academic Year
CDC/CCC University Bursary SC All <$950 All S 3,600
MOE Bursary Tier 1 SC All S950 < PCl £S5 1,400 All S 2,600
MOE Bursary Tier 2 SC All $1,400 < PCI < S 2,600 All S 1,300

*IMPORTANT

» Students can only receive 1 Public Bursary per Academic Year.

» Recipients of the MOE Bursary Tiers 1 & 2 may submit a fresh application for a public bursary with a higher
quantum if there have been any changes in household income since the previous application in July. If the
assessed PCI at the time of the November application should render the student eligible for a larger public
bursary award, we will revise the award designated for AY2016 and a top-up of the monies (where
applicable) will be made for AY2016.



Private Bursaries/Grants - All Clusters
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Bursary / Study Grant

Prog

Year of
Study

Quantum per
Academic Year

ICH Gemini Bursary

Kwan Im Thong Hood Cho Temple Bursary

Lo Chee Fei & Ng Choy Wah Bursary

Low Ming Wah Study Grant
Mapletree Bursary

SIT Bursary

TME Bursary

Yangzheng Foundation Bursary

SC

SC

SC

ALL
SC
SC/SPR
ALL

SC

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

<$ 850

<$ 850

<$ 850

<$ 850
<$850
<$ 850
<$850

<S$ 850

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

$ 5,000

$ 5,000

$7,500

$ 5,000
$ 5,000
$ 3,000
$ 5,000

$ 5,000



Private Bursaries/Grants - ENG

Bursary / Study Grant

JSP Study Grant

Kenyon Bursary

Keppel Study Grant

Ocean Tankers Bursary
The Applied Materials Bursary

Yeakin Study Grant

ALL

SC

SC

SC

SC

Relevant Prog

SIE (LAND/BLDG)

UOG MDE/MT, TUM EEIT,
SEEMS

ALL ENG PROGS

NU MARINE ENG ONLY

NU MDME/EPE, UOG
MDE/MT, TUM EEIT

NU MDME, UOG MDE/MT

<$ 850

<$ 850

<$ 850

<$ 850

<$ 850

<$ 850

SiT

All

All

All

All

All

All
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Quantum
per
Academic
Year

$ 5,000

$ 5,000

$ 5,000

$ 5,000
$ 5,000

$ 5,000



Private Bursaries/Grants - CEFT
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Y f
Bursary / Study Grant Relevant Prog earof | Quantum per

Study Academic Year

JSP Study Grant ALL SIT PE/FT <$ 850 All S 5,000
Kenyon Bursary SC SIT PE < S 850 All S 5,000

Keppel Study Grant SC SIT PE, TUM CE <$ 850 All $ 5,000



Private Bursaries/Grants - ICT
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Year of Quantum per
Bursary / Study Grant “ Relevant Prog PCI Req

ICT (SE/IS),
JSP Study Grant TELEMATICS < S 850 S 5,000
Keppel Study Grant SC JarEIEAsy, <S$ 850 All $ 5,000

TELEMATICS



Private Bursaries/Grants - HSS
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Bursary / Study Grant

JSP Study Grant

ALL

Relevant Prog

NURSING, DR, OT,
PT, RT

PCI Req

<=S850

Quantum
Year of per

Study Academic
Year

All $ 5,000



Private Bursaries/Grants - DSB
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Quantum per

Bursary / Study Grant Relevant Prog UL Academic
Study
Year
Ascendas Real Estate Investment Trust All except
<

(A-REIT) Bursary == g <5850 Yri > 5,000
Hwa Study Grant SC nle, <S 850 All S 5,000

Y CIA CAM = /
JSP Study Grant ALL ACC, HB < S 850 All $ 5,000
SATS Foundation Bursary SC nle, <S 850 All S 5,000

CIA CAM



QUERIES? SiThae

HOW TO CONTACT US

www.singaporetech.edu.sg

AEERUE Admissions = Fees & Financial Aid

PHONE 6592 1150

EMAIL fas@singaporetech.edu.sg



